Fire Hydrant Testing

Monday, November 18, 2019

Please be advised this may temporarily affect your water pressure and you may have discoloration/brown water. If this occurs, run your faucets until the water runs clear.

If you have any questions please call the office 914-631-4400.

www.edgemontcondo.com